NSU 36 Mile Loop
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NSU 36 Mile Loop

Dist

Note

Next

0.0  Start of route 0.1
0.1 Right toward E 101st St/New 0.0
Orleans St
0.1 Right toward E 101st St/New 0.0
Orleans St
0.1 é(taft onto E 101st St/New Orleans 0.2
0.3 Rightonto S 209th E Ave 0.1
0.4 Leftonto E 102nd St S 0.5
0.9 Left onto Whispering Hill 0.1
1.0  Right onto East New Orleans 0.5
Street
1.5  Right onto South 225th Street 1.0
2.5  Left onto East 111th Street 2.0
4.5 Right onto Ballast Mission Road 1.8
6.3  Left 0.1
6.4 Left onto Ballast Mission Road 0.2
6.6  Left onto East 131st Street 1.0
7.6  Right onto South 273rd East 1.5
Avenue
9.1 Left onto East 146th Street 0.8
9.9  Continue onto S Bixby St/Cl Box 0.2
10.1  Right onto Cl Box/S Old Main St 0.0
10.1  Left onto W Sycamore St 0.2
10.4  Left onto North Bristol Avenue 0.1
10.4 Right onto West Chestnut Street 0.4
10.8  Keep right 0.0
10.8  Slight right onto United States 0.4
Marine Corps Sargeant James R.
?1raham, Il Memorial Highway, OK
11.3  C-Store 3.0
14.3 Left onto S 353rd E Ave/Lone Star 7.6
Rd/N4170 Rd
21.8  Left onto E0O660 Rd/East 71st St S 3.0
24.8 Leftonto S 305th E Ave/Ben 1.0
Lumpkin Rd
25.8 S{ght onto E 81st St S/E Houston 5.0
30.8 Leftonto S 225th E Ave/Evans Rd 1.0
31.8 Leftonto E 91st St 1.0
32.8 Right onto Oneta Road 0.9
33.7 C-Store 0.1
33.9 Right onto E 101st St 1.5

33.9 miles. +993/-953 feet

Dist

Note

Next

35.4  Left onto Whispering Hill 0.1
35,5 Rightonto E 102nd St S 0.5
35.9 Right onto S 209th E Ave 0.1
36.0 g(fft onto E 101st St/New Orleans 0.2
36.3 Right 0.0
36.3 Left 0.0
36.3 Left at 2nd Century Trail 0.1
36.4 End of route 0.0

2.5 miles. +16/-25 feet




